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http://www.bigotakeout.com

McDonalds Henderson North
All Day Breakfast

Homestyle Breakfasts
Big Breakfast $3.99
Big Breakfast w/Hotcakes $5.99
Big Breakfast w/Bacon &
Hotcakes

$5.99

Big Breakfast w/Bacon $4.99
Hotcakes & Sausage $4.99
Hotcakes Only $3.99
Hotcakes & Bacon $4.99
Sausage Gravy Biscuit $2.99

Breakfast Sandwiches
McMuffins

Egg McMuffin $3.99
Sausage McMuffin w/Egg $3.99
Sausage McMuffin $1.99

Biscuits
Bacon Egg & Cheese Biscuit $3.99
Sausage Biscuit w/Egg $3.99
Sausage Biscuit $1.99
Sausage Gravy Biscuit $2.99
Country Ham Biscuit $3.99
Sausage Egg & Cheese Biscuit$3.99
Sausage Cheese Biscuit $1.99
Ham & Egg Biscuit $3.99
Egg Biscuit $2.99
Buttermilk Chicken
Biscuit-Crispy

$3.99

Bacon Biscuit $2.99
Biscuit $0.99

McGriddles
Bacon Egg & Cheese
McGriddles

$3.99

Sausage McGriddles $2.99
Sausage Egg & Cheese
McGriddles

$3.99

Burritos
Sausage Burrito $1.99

Breakfast Sides
Hashbrown $1.99
Fruit & Maple Oatmeal $2.99
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait $1.99
Apple Slices $0.99
Strawberry Go-Gurt $0.99
Cinnamon Melts $2.99

Sandwiches
Bacon QPC $5.99
Double Bacon QPC $6.99
Double Quarter With Cheese $5.99
Quarter Pounder with Cheese $4.99
Bacon Big Mac $5.99
Big Mac $4.99
Cheeseburger $2.39
Double Cheeseburger $2.99
Triple Cheeseburger $3.99 page 1



Hamburger $1.99
Double Hamburger $2.99
Deluxe Quarter Cheese $5.99
Deluxe Double Quarter Cheese$6.99
McDouble $1.99
Buttermilk Chicken-Crispy $4.99
McChicken $2.99
4 McNuggets $2.99
6 McNuggets $3.99
10 McNuggets $4.99
20 McNuggets $7.99
6 Piece Buttermilk Crispy
Chicken Tenders

$5.99

Filet-O-Fish $3.99

Combo Meals
Double Bacon QPC Meal $9.99
Double Quarter With Cheese
Meal

$8.99

Bacon QPC Meal $8.99
Quarter Pounder with Cheese
Meal

$7.99

Bacon Big Mac Meal $8.99
Big Mac Meal $7.99
Cheeseburger Meal $5.99
Deluxe Quarter Cheese Meal $8.99
Deluxe Double Quarter Cheese
Meal

$9.99

Buttermilk Chicken-Crispy Meal$7.99
Grilled Artisan Chicken Meal $7.99
10 McNuggets Meal $7.99
Filet-O-Fish Meal $6.99

Happy Meal
Hamburger Happy Meal $3.99
4-Pieces Chicken McNugget
Happy Meal

$4.99

Salads

Sides
French Fries

Sweets & Treats
Cookie $0.99
2 Cookies $1.00
Apple Pie $1.99
2 Apple Pies $2.99

Beverages
Coke $1.99
Diet Coke $1.99
Sprite $1.99
Fanta Orange $1.99
Dr. Pepper $1.99
Sprite Tropic Berry $1.99
Sweet Iced Tea $1.99
Unsweetened Iced Tea $1.99
Minute Maid Light Lemonade $1.00
Minute Maid Orange Juice
Milk $1.39
Chocolate Milk $1.39
Honest Kids Organic Apple
Juice

$1.39

Dasani Bottled Water $1.99

McCafe Coffee & Classics
Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Hot Tea
Iced Coffee
Iced Caramel Coffee page 2



Iced Vanilla Coffee
Sugar-Free Vanilla Iced Coffee
Premium Hot Chocolate
Caramel Hot Chocolate
Non-Fat Premium Hot
Chocolate
Non-Fat Caramel Hot
Chocolate

McCafe Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Chocolate Chip Frappe

McCafe Macchiato
Caramel Macchiato - Hot
Nonfat Caramel Macchiato -
Hot
Iced Caramel Macciato
Iced Nonfat Caramel Macchiato

McCafe Mocha
Mocha
Nonfat Mocha
Caramel Mocha
Non-Fat Caramel Mocha
Iced Mocha
Iced Non-Fat Mocha
Iced Caramel Mocha
Iced Non-Fat Caramel Mocha

McCafe Latte
Latte
Cinnamon Cookie Latte
Caramel Latte
French Vanilla Latte
Sugar-Free Vanilla Latte
Iced Latte
Iced Caramel Latte
Iced Vanilla Latte

McCafe Cappuccino
Cappuccino
Non-Fat Cappuccino
Vanilla Cappuccino
Non-Fat Vanilla Cappuccino
Sugar-Free Vanilla Cappuccino
Non-Fat Sugar-Free Vanilla
Cappuccino
Caramel Cappuccino
Non-Fat Caramel Cappuccino

Smoothie
Strawberry Banana Smoothie
Mango-Pineapple Smoothie
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